

SAP

C_HANAIMP_15

SAP Certified Application Associate - SAP HANA 2.0 (SPS03)



Question: 1

What can you discover using Data Lineage?

Response:

- A. Frequency of load
- B. Data changes since last refresh
- C. Access statistics
- D. Underlying calculation views and tables

Answer: D

Question: 2

Why would you implement the SAP HANA Data Warehousing Foundation?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. To add OLAP data warehousing capabilities to SAP HANA
- B. To enable reporting on SAP HANA data using the full suite of SAP BusinessObjects
- C. To improve the loading and reporting performance of SAP Business Warehouse
- D. To implement an SQL-driven approach to data warehousing

Answer: D

Question: 3

What is needed in an SAP Vora deployment?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. SAP HANA data warehousing foundation
- B. Apache Hadoop
- C. SAP Data Services
- D. Apache Spark

Answer: BD

Question: 4

A column in your table will be used for text search. Why do you define the column as a text type instead of a string type?

Response:

- A. To enable the full set of SQL operations
- B. To enable lower memory consumption
- C. To allow processing of multiple languages
- D. To enable a linguistic analysis

Answer: B

Question: 5

Why would you create a procedure?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. If you need to provide a data source to a graphical calculation view
- B. If you need to define a calculated column expression
- C. If you need a mixture of scalar and tabular output parameters
- D. If you need to insert records into a table

Answer: CD

Question: 6

In which parts of a SELECT statement can you include the ST_Within spatial predicate?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. JOIN condition
- B. HAVING clause
- C. WHERE clause
- D. GROUP BY clause

Answer: AC

Question: 7

You create a hierarchy in a dimension calculation view. You then consume this dimension calculation view with star join in a cube calculation view. How do you allow SQL access to the hierarchy?

Response:

-
- A.1.Enable SQL access in the view properties of the cube calculation view with star join.
 - 2.Obtain generated node names in local hierarchies.
 - B.1.Enable SQL access in the view properties of the dimension calculation view.
 - 2.Obtain generated node names in shared hierarchies.
 - C.1.Enable SQL access in the view properties of the dimension calculation view.
 - 2.Obtain generated node names in local hierarchies.
 - D. 1.Enable SQL access in the view properties of the cube calculation view with star join.
 - 2.Obtain generated node names in shared hierarchies.

Answer: D

Question: 8

Why might you want to reference a user-provided service in a project?
Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. To access data from a classic database schema
- B. To access data from another container
- C. To access data from your project container

Answer: A

Question: 9

Which variable type would you define if you want to use operators such as Greater Than or Less Than?
Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

- A. Interval
- B. Multiple Entries
- C. Range
- D. Expression

Answer: C

Question: 10

Why do you create a time dimension calculation view?
Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

-
- A. To enhance a calculation view with a drilldown on a time hierarchy
 - B. To provide date-based help values for a DIRECT type input parameter
 - C. To support temporal joins in a cube calculation view with star schema
 - D. To enable time dependency on parent-child hierarchies

Answer: A

For More Information – **Visit link below:**
<https://www.testsexpert.com/>

Features:

■ Money Back Guarantee.....



■ 100% Course Coverage.....



■ 90 Days Free Updates.....



■ Instant Email Delivery after Order.....

